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Sacred Heart Str. Sec. School

Chandigarh

PRE BOARD DATESHEET FOR CLASSES X and XII
SESSION 2024-25

Date Day X X1l
30/12/2024|Monday Maths Phy/Acc./Socio.
31/12/2024|Tuesday ikl i
01/01/2025|Wednesday FEOUBIGIOTY ERtE
02/01/2025|Thursday Ebl/MUSIC/Painting Bio/Eco.
03/01/2025|Friday Preparatory Leave
04/01/2025|Saturday EREpEER e
05/01/2025 Sunday
06/01/2025|Monday Holiday
07 /01,2025 Tuesday S.5t Matns
08/01/2025|Wednesday PRABUIEROLY KRV
09/01/2025|Thursday Sclence English
10/01/2025|Friday ‘Preparatory ‘Leave
12/01/2025)saturday English 8.5t/Chem
12/01/2025 Sunday
13/01/2025|Monday l Phy.Edu.
14/01/2025|Tuesday Preparatory Leave
15/01/2025|Wednesday Hindi Web App/Music/Painting
16/01/2025|Thursday Preparatory Leave
17/01/2025|Friday Psychalagy
18/01/2025|saturday EEARBEE Y LAy
19/01/2025 Sunday
20/01/2025|Monday Pl Se
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Address: Sector 26, Chandigarh,
Phone No: 0172 - 2792297

Website : www.sacredheartchd.com
Email : contact@sacredheartchd.com




